
Wed 3rd August
Sing along with Meghan and learn some new dance moves.
Enjoy Mr Simms tasty shakes. Bring £3.50 extra for shakes.

 
Friday 5th August

Bernie’s party and karaoke night, bring your dancing shoes and
boogie the night away.

Bring £5 extra for fish and chips.
 

Wed 10th August
Join Vickie for a night of Drama and laughs with chocolate lucky dip.

 
Friday 12th August

Bernie’s quiz and dance off.
Bring £5 extra for burgers and chips.

 
Wed 17th August

Enjoy a delicious afternoon tea with scones, strawberry jam and
clotted cream Followed by a  Quiz and craft night.

Bring £3 extra.
 

Friday 19th August
??? Mystery evening ???

Bring £5 extra for tasty pizzas with lots of toppings.
 


 

Main Studio, Southern Maltings, Kibes Lane, Ware, Herts, SG12 7BS 
www.alwaysbeeyou.uk    jo@alwaysbeeyou.uk    07850497052

August
Activities & Events
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SESSION

£18

All events are subject to change. 



Wed 24th August
Bernie and Lia’s fun and laughter comedy night. 

Lot’s of fun and games. Decorate and enjoy scrummy cupcakes.
 

Friday 26th August
Film night with creative crafts. 

Bring £10 extra for delicious kebabs.
 

Wed 31st August
Join us for Grandads Bingo with prizes and a craft evening.

 
Friday 2nd Sept

Bernie and Lia’s dance off and Vickie’s drama and puppet workshop
Bring £5 for pie and chips.

 
Always Bee You will be closed for summer holidays from

 Sat Sept 3rd until Sat Sept 10th. 





Sunday 11th September 
Join us for Lunch with the Mayor at Neelakash Indian restaurant in

Ware. Details to be confirmed at a later date.
 

Wed 14th Sept 
Come have fun with Bernie’s quiz and variety evening 

and enjoy some chocolate treats.
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